HIGH-PERFORMANCE, DUAL-BAND ACCESS POINT
FOR ENTERPRISE-CLASS WIRELESS DEPLOYMENT
1
IIRONRONPOINTOINT 250250 802.11a/b/g WIRELESS ACCESS POINT802.11a/b/g WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
Overview
The IronPoint™ 250 stand-alone access point from Foundry
Networks delivers a cost-effective, full featured, secure wireless
solution. The dual band, high performance 802.11a/b/g

on request from Foundry. Please note that Foundry’s product information does not constitute or contain any guarantee, warranty or legal binding representation, unless expressly identified as such in duly signed
writing.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IP250-US IronPoint 250 wireless access point for operation in United States.
 Includes: Console cable, CD-ROM with documentation, AC/DC power supply, wall and ceiling mounting kit, and US power cord.
IP250-TH IronPoint 250 wireless access point for operation in Thailand.
 Includes: Console cable, CD-ROM with documentation, AC/DC power supply, wall and ceiling mounting kit, and US power cord.
 To request a different power cord, specify PCUK or PCEURO when ordering.
IP250-EC IronPoint 250 wireless access point for operation in European Community. European Community countries are: Austria, Belgium, Cyprus,
 Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Greece, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Liechtenstein, Lithuania,
 Luxembourg, Malta, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, U.K.
 Includes: Console cable, CD-ROM with documentation, AC/DC power supply, wall and ceiling mounting kit, and US power cord.
 To request a different power cord, specify PCUK or PCEURO when ordering.
IP-ACC-ANT3-50MC 2.4 GHz 802.11 b/g Ceiling Mount Omindirectional Antenna (5.5 dBi)—3 foot pigtail and mounting hardware included
IP-ACC-ANT3-20HA 2.4 GHz 802.11 b/g Ceiling Mount Bidirectional Antenna (4 dBi)—½ foot pigtail and mounting hardware included
IP-ACC-ANT3-130P 2.4 GHz 802.11 b/g Directional Panel Antenna (13 dBi)—1 foot pigtail included. Mounting hardware sold separately
IP-ACC-MNT3-130P Mounting hardware for IP-ACC-ANT3-130P antenna
IP-ACC-CBL3-1RPXSMA 1 foot antenna cable: RP-SMA male to RP-SMA female—Plenum rated
IP-ACC-CBL3-3RPXSMA 3 foot antenna cable: RP-SMA male to RP-SMA female—Plenum rated
IP-ACC-CBL3-10RPXSMA 10 foot antenna cable: RP-SMA male to RP-SMA female—Plenum rated
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true